158 E M E RG I - LITE  EM ER G EN C Y L I G HTI N G SO LU TI O NS
Typical specifications
Remote heads EF26/EF26DS/EF26D Series shall be comprised
of one (single) or two (double or twin) 12W adjustable
heads with LED lamps. Each lamp shall be housed in an impact-
resistant polycarbonate cube. The cube lens shall be frosted to
diffuse the light.
Heads shall provide mounting holes for installation on a
standard octogonal box.
The remote unit shall be the Emergi-Lite® model:  _________ .
Features
• Cubic, vandal-resistant surface-mounted fixture
• Single, twin or double cube with center body
• Frosted polycarbonate cube
• CSA certified to C22.2 No. 141
• Warranty details at: www.emergi-lite.ca
—
EF26/EF26D/EF26DS Series
Surface mount remote fixtures
In the same family
DEL Series
—
Housing colour
Factory whiteBlack
4
-7
/8
" [
12
.4
 c
m
]
4-3/4" [12.1 cm]
4
-3
/4
" [
12
.1
 c
m
]
4
-3
/4
" [
12
.1
 c
m
]
9-1/2" [24.1 cm]
5-7/8" [15.1 cm]
4
-3
/4
" [
12
.1
 c
m
]
5-
7/
8"
 [1
5.
0
cm
]
4-3/4" [12.1 cm]
14-3/4" [37.4 cm]
Single
Double
Twin
4
-1
/2
” [
11
.3
 c
m
]
—
Dimensions
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
Ordering code Description
460.0035-E Wall mount (EF26)
460.0031-E Wall mount (EF26D)
460.0032-E Wall mount (EF26DS)
—
Wire guards
Ordering code Lamp type Voltage/wattage
580.0097-E MR16 LED 6V-4W
580.0122-E MR16 LED 6V-5W
580.0093-E MR16 LED 12V-4W
580.0098-E MR16 LED 24V-4W
580.0100-E MR16 LED 24V-6W
580.0104-E MR16 LED 12V-5W
580.0106-E MR16 LED 12V-6W
580.0113-E MR16 LED 120V-4W
580.0125-E MR16 LED 120V-7W
—
Replacement lamps
Series Lamp style Colour Options Lamp style/wattage
EF26= single cube
EF26D= double cube
EF26DS= twin cube
M= MR16 B= black
Blank= factory white
Blank= no options
TP= tamper-proof screws1
1690.0454-E=  tamper-proof bit
(sold separately)
-LA= MR16 LED, 6V-4W
-LB= MR16 LED, 6V-5W
-LG= MR16 LED, 12V-4W
-LI= MR16 LED, 12V-5W
-LJ= MR16 LED, 12V-6W
-LL= MR16 LED, 24V-4W
-LM= MR16 LED, 24V-6W
-LW= MR16 LED,120V-4W
-LX= MR16 LED, 120V-7W
  Example: EF26M-LL
—
Ordering information
R
E
M
O
T
E
 F
IX
T
U
R
E
S